
MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Rossi Pintus White Hart Select 07912 018899 7 V 3 Rory Kay Rusty Shanks 07762 442813

DUE TO EPA REGULATIONS REFEREES AND TIME KEEPERS MUST BE USED. TO BE ARRANGED BY COMPETITORS

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 9 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Rory Kay Rusty Shanks 07762 442813 6 V 2 Natasha Quorn Fawlty Towers 07969 064762

2 Steve Brown Fawlty Towers 07935 945593 1 V 6 Rossi Pintus White Hart Select 07912 018899

DUE TO EPA REGULATIONS REFEREES AND TIME KEEPERS MUST BE USED. TO BE ARRANGED BY COMPETITORS

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 11 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Rossi Pintus White Hart Select 07912 018899 4 V 2 Rob Betts White Hart Stickmen 07518 677161

2 Anne-Marie Bloxham Fawlty Towers 07393 460295 3 V 4 Rory Kay Rusty Shanks 07762 442813

3 Steve Reynolds White Hart Ballbashers 07861 676303 3 V 5 Natasha Quorn Fawlty Towers 07969 064762

4 Otis Pestano Tower Waiter 07450 283880 2 V 5 Steve Brown Fawlty Towers 07935 945593

DUE TO EPA REGULATIONS REFEREES AND TIME KEEPERS MUST BE USED. TO BE ARRANGED BY COMPETITORS

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 9 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Rob Betts White Hart Stickmen 07518 677161 H V H Ken Ford Tower Waiter 07516 520292

2 Steve Brown Fawlty Towers 07935 945593 4 V 2 Sean Ambler Rusty Shanks 07958 251558

3 Anne-Marie Bloxham Fawlty Towers 07393 460295 H V H Daniel Ross Rusty Shanks 07818 453986

4 Nathan Baigent-West Dolphin Blowholes 07496 776329 3 V 4 Otis Pestano Tower Waiter 07450 283880

5 Rossi Pintus White Hart Select 07912 018899 H V H Nick Larking Labour Pool Tang Clan 07415 900871

6 Steve Reynolds White Hart Ballbashers 07861 676303 4 V 3 Neil Pierce Sportsman Storm 07795 552833

7 Steve Lawson Rusty Shanks 07521 308714 A V A Natasha Quorn Fawlty Towers 07969 064762

8 James Butler Rusty Shanks 07775 120567 A V A Rory Kay Rusty Shanks 07762 442813

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 7 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames

MATCH 

NUMBER NAME TEAM CONTACT NO SCORE NAME TEAM CONTACT NO

1 Nathan Baigent-West Dolphin Blowholes 07496 776329 H V H Jamie Kirtlan White Hart Select 07852 540991

2 Dale Butcher Rusty Shanks 07746 208914 0 V 3 Nick Larking Labour Pool Tang Clan 07415 900871

3 Steve Brown Fawlty Towers 07935 945593 V

4 Ken Ford Tower Waiter 07516 520292 V

5 Steve Lawson Rusty Shanks 07521 308714 V

6 Steve Reynolds White Hart Ballbashers 07861 676303 V

7 Rossi Pintus White Hart Select 07912 018899 V

8 Daniel Ross Rusty Shanks 07818 453986 V

9 Anne-Marie Bloxham Fawlty Towers 07393 460295 V

10 Neil Pierce Sportsman Storm 07795 552833 V

11 Natasha Quorn Fawlty Towers 07969 064762 V

12 Rory Kay Rusty Shanks 07762 442813 V

13 Sean Ambler Rusty Shanks 07958 251558 V

14 Rob Betts White Hart Stickmen 07518 677161 V

15 James Butler Rusty Shanks 07775 120567 V

16 Otis Pestano Tower Waiter 07450 283880 V

Players must contact each other according to the new contact rules.

Matches are played over the best of 5 frames

*Both players agreed different "best of" frames
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